

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1632-1633/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2005 in FA No. 575/1995 & FA No. 817/1994 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

COSMOPOLITAN CO-OP.HOUSING SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl.documents and prayer for interim relief and office  
report

)

I.A.No.2 (Appln. for permission to file addl.documents)

Date: 13/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.  
Mr.Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Joshi, Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr.S.S.Shinde, Adv.  
Mrs.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the month of February, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master