

\212

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3257-3258 OF 2008

COSMOPOLITAN CO-OP.HOUSING SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 02/08/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of November, 2013 after Diwali
Holidays.

I.As are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master